
Programme: RMK-12 Iron and Steel Industry Training Programme

Batch No. : 3

Total No. of Training Day : 20 days

Part A: Weekday Training (12 Days) 

3/12/2021 (Fri) 4/12/2021 (Sat) 6/12/2021 (Mon) 7/12/2021 (Tues) 8/12/2021 (Wed)

9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip

Module 1 : Introduction to 

steelmaking industry
Module 2a : Iron Making Module 2b : Extended Iron Making

Module 3 : Fundamental of Steel 

Making Technology & Process

Module 3 : Fundamental of Steel 

Making Technology & Process

9/12/2021 (Thur) 10/12/2021 (Fri) 13/12/2021 (Mon) 14/12/2021 (Tues) 15/12/2021 (Wed)

9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Dr Tham Jen Sern Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip

Module 4 : Rolling Process
Module 11 : Communication 

Skills

Module 5 : Steel Making 

Operation
Module 5 : Steel Making Operation

Module 6 : Steel Making 

Maintenance

16/12/2021 (Thur) 17/12/2021 (Fri)

9 am - 5pm 9 am - 5pm

Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Shaharuddin

Module 6 : Steel Making 

Maintenance

Module 12 : Operation Safety in 

Iron and Steel industry

Part B: Weekend Training (8 Days) 

8/1/2022 (Sat) 9/1/2022 (Sun) 15/1/2022 (Sat) 16/1/2022 (Sun)

9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Trainer : Mr Adnin Firdaus Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip

Module 13 : Coronavirus (COVID-

19) Compliance Safety

Module 7 : The fundamental of 

the steel product quality system

Module 7 : The fundamental of the 

steel product quality system

Module 8 : Raw material for 

steelmaking

22/1/2022 (Sat) 23/1/2022 (Sun) 29/1/2022 (Sat) 30/1/2022 (Sun)

9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip Trainer : Mr Abu Talip

Module 8 : Raw material for 

steelmaking

Module 9 : Introduction of Steel 

Product

Module 9 : Introduction of Steel 

Product
Module 10 : Continual Improvement

Issue date: 17-Nov-21

Revision no. : 0

Revision date: -


